SIEMENS GS 2659-EU1 ab FD 6702

GEFRIERGERATE
Gefrierschranke, Stand
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SIEMENS

GS 2659-EU1 ab FD 6702

GEFRIERGERATE
Gefrierschranke, Stand

Pos.

Danfoss
1 14 0157
2
3 | 020108
4
5 | 02 1361
6 | 051413
7
8
9
10
11
12 |
13
14
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TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA / DONNEES TECHNIQUES

Verdichter/Compressor/Compresseur Danfoss
Typ/Type FR85 A
Farderleistung/ Delivery/Débit I/h | 1430
Anlaufstram/Starting current/Cour. de démarrage A | 10,3
Widerstand/Resistance/Résistance Ma/main/prin. 0 |} 12,2
Hi/aux o {137

Temp.-Regler/Thermostat Danfoss .
Typ/Type 077 B 2054 |
Reglerstellung/Position kalt  warm |
Schaltwerte/Switching values/ ein’’ °%Cl|-24 -18
Valeurs de commutation Laus’ -34 -24

(,,abtavuen”™ od.) ,alarm” 19 -12
Fiilimenoge/Fiil.quantity/Charge R12 q 185
AnschluBwert/Conn.load/Puiss, connectée W 150
Heizung/Heater/Chauffage
Widerstand/Resistance/Résistance 0
Leistung/Power/Puissance W
Ventilator/Blower/Ventilateur
Widerstand/Resistance/Résistance a
Magnetventil/Magnetic valve/Electrovanne
Widerstand/Resistance/Résistance 5
Spannung/Valtage/Tension W




